
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

129

28

25

391

55

99

96

99A

24

99B

3

59

153

Name

Terrence Watson

Randy Williams

Erickson Shirley

Herb Wetanson

Bill Schwacke

Bob Wechsler

James Roth

Thor Johnson

Bill Treffert

Tom Ragonetti

Frank Morelli

David Neidell

Gary Emery

Class

4CM

4AP-R

4BM

4FM

4BP

4AP

45FM

4FM

4AP

4FM

4AP

4CM

4DM

Best Tm

2:17.292

2:18.389

2:21.253

2:21.726

2:25.466

2:25.623

2:25.714

2:26.017

2:29.398

2:32.886

2:33.776

2:38.576

3:05.823

Year

1958

1966

1959

1960

1955

1957

1962

1959

1960

1956

1961

1959

1957

Make

Devin

Jaguar ERA

Lister

Lola

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Lotus

Lotus

Chevrolet

Alfa Romeo

Chevrolet

Kellison

Arnold

Model

Chevrolet

XKE-R

Costin

MKI A

Corvette

Corvette

23B

17

Corvette

Special

Corvette

J-5

Special

Engine

339cid

4200cc

331cid

1600cc

283cid

330cid

1557cc

1459cc

331cid

1750cc

330cid

350cid

2138cc

Color

Red

Green/Yellow

Blue/White

Black

Yellow

White

Red

Green

Black

White/Blue

White/Blue

Blue/White

Green

Hometown

Pierrefonds QC

Towanda PA

Vail CO

New York NY

Glen Mills PA

Delray Beach FL

Palos Verdes Estates CA

Kirkland WA

Naples FL

Denver CO

Evanston IL

Tulsa OK

Lecompton KS

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#129 - Times invalidated per Technical Director
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2014 SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix @ WGI

Group  4

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 14:19:40

Watkins Glen International 4L 3.370 Miles

9/5/2014 02:15 PM


